

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 138/2024

Jeetu @ Jitendra Singh S/o Narayan Singh Rajput
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jai Prakash Tiwari, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

08/01/2025

Name of Mr. Pradeep Bochaliya, Advocate be shown in the cause list as counsel for the appellant instead of Ms. Shalini Sheroan, Advocate.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J